23
Chip Solid EMIFILR NFM39R Series
Chip solid EMIFILR NFM39R is 2.0mmg1.25mm size chip
3 terminal capacitor which enables electrical equipments
smaller. Equivalent capacitance range to conventional type
from 22pF up to 22000pF is available in spite of its small
shape.
1.0f0.35

B1 : Bulk package
Small Siz e Chip 3 Terminal Capacitor whic h Enab les
Downsizing of Electrical Equipments
(in mm)
EIA Code : 0805
CHIP EMIFILR
EMIFIL
R
is the trademark of
Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
This is the PDF file of catalog No.K01E-23. K01E23.pdf 97.10.03
24
cSPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Capacitance Rated Rated Insulation DC Operating
Voltage Current Resistance Resistance Temp. Range
NFM39R02C220 22pFf20%
NFM39R02C470 47pFf20%
NFM39R02C101 100pFf20%
NFM39R12C221 220pFf20%
50VDC 300mADC 1000MΩ min. 0.6Ω max. e55˚C to d125˚C
NFM39R12C471 470pFf20%
NFM39R12C102 1000pFf20%
NFM39R12C222 2200pFf20%
NFM39R12C223 22000pFf20%
cINSERTION LOSS MEASURING CIRCUIT
50Ω
50Ω
S.G.